Girl Scouts Heart of the Hudson Board of Directors is pleased to welcome Helen Wronski as our interim Chief Executive Officer. Helen is an experienced leader who brings a broad range of skills acquired through her leadership positions in the Girl Scout organization. She was the president and CEO of Girl Scouts Heart of Northern New Jersey and has previously held interim positions at Girl Scouts of Tropical Florida, Girl Scouts of Southern Nevada, Girl Scouts of Desert Southwest, GSUSA-Girl Scouts Overseas, and most recently Girl Scouts of Northwestern Great Lakes.

Helen is looking forward to working with our dedicated staff, volunteers, donors and Board to support our mission to create girls of courage, confidence, and character who make the world a better place.

"As we celebrate our 110-year history now, more than ever, girls need our guidance and inspiration. It is an honor and privilege to serve as your interim CEO and to return home to the East Coast. I look forward to reach out, listen, lift up, empower and inspire our volunteers and girls throughout the Heart of Hudson community, to continue our great legacy left by those we stand on the shoulders of."

We're fortunate that Girl Scouts of the USA has a network of interim CEOs to provide strategic support and assistance to councils as we seek a permanent replacement. We are confident that Helen's passion and long affiliation with Girl Scouts make her well-qualified to lead GSHH through this period of transition. She will no doubt prove to be a trustworthy steward of our legacy.

Additionally, Helen was a Girl Scouts as a girl in Girl Scouts of Southeastern Wisconsin, and now is a lifetime Girl Scout member, Juliette Gordon Low Society member and board member of the Girl Scout Staff Association, chairing the professional development committee of the board.

Helen will join the Girl Scouts Heart of the Hudson team on Monday May 16th.

Yours in Girl Scouting,
Fay Casatuta
Board President
Girl Scouts Heart of the Hudson, Inc.